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OSAA Academic All-State Qualifying Softball Teams

6A 5A 4A

1. Liberty 391 1. Summit 3.83 1. Baker / Powder Valley 3.77
2. Cleveland 3.87 2. Ridgeview 3.78 2. Marist Catholic 3.72
3. Central Catholic 3.81 3. South Albany 3.72 3. Pendleton 3.71
3.1da B. Wells 3.81 4. Dallas 3.70 4. Scappoose 3.70
5. McMinnville 3.80 5.Bend 3.67 5. Cottage Grove 3.65
6. West Linn 3.77 6. Wilsonville 3.66 6. Sweet Home 3.64
7. Lake Oswego 3.76 7. Centennial 3.59 7. North Marion 3.63
8. Nelson 3.75 7. Hillsboro 3.59 8. Cascade 3.60
8. Southridge 3.75 7.La Salle Prep 3.59 9. Crook County 3.58
10. Jesuit 3.73 10. Redmond 3.53 10. Astoria 3.56
10. Sherwood 3.73 West Albany 3.52 10. Newport 3.56
Roosevelt 3.72 Corvallis 3.48 10. The Dalles / Dufur 3.56
West Salem 3.72 Crater 3.48 Stayton 3.54
Tigard 3.71 Eagle Point 3.48 St. Helens 3.52
Roseburg 3.70 Caldera 3.44 Tillamook 3.49
Oregon City 3.69 Hood River Valley 3.42 Estacada 3.48
Franklin 3.66 Mountain View 3.38 Molalla 3.48
Beaverton 3.65 Crescent Valley 3.35 Philomath / Alsea 3.37
Lakeridge 3.64 Churchill 3.28 Phoenix 3.35
Tualatin 3.62 Lebanon 3.23 Seaside 3.34
Barlow 3.60 Hidden Valley 3.33
McNary 3.58 Gladstone 3.31
Newberg 3.53 Henley 3.30
South Eugene 3.51 Mazama 3.17
Sprague 3.50 North Bend 3.12
Willamette 3.50

Sandy 3.46

Clackamas 3.45

South Medford 3.45

South Salem 3.39

Lincoln 3.38

McDaniel 3.38

Reynolds 3.21

North Salem 3.15

Published 4/23/2024, Teams with GPA = 3.0, Top-10 Teams, Highest GPA Team



3A

. Valley Catholic

. Santiam Christian
.Creswell

. Jefferson

. Vale

. Yamhill-Carlton
. Douglas

8. North Valley
10. Nyssa

10. Sisters

Amity

Sutherlin

Cascade Christian
Pleasant Hill
South Umpqua
Siuslaw

Scio

Banks

Harrisburg / Monroe
Glide

Warrenton
Riverside
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. Portland Adventist Acad.

3.83
3.73
3.69
3.69
3.68
3.68
3.68
3.67
3.67
3.64
3.64
3.56
3.53
3.51
3.47
3.47
3.45
3.44
3.43
3.39
3.38
3.32
3.18

2A/1A

1. Regis
2. St. Paul
3. Toledo

4. Country Christian / North

Clackamas Christian

5. Grant Union / Prairie City

5. Kennedy

7. Western Christian
8. Elgin/ Imbler

9. Blanchet Catholic

9. East Linn Christian

9. Oakridge
Oakland

Lowell

Waldport

Salem Academy
Adrian

Elkton

Bandon / Pacific
North Douglas

3.82
3.75
3.7

3.65
3.63
3.63
3.55
3.53
3.52
3.52
3.52
3.50
3.46
3.45
3.34
3.30
3.28
3.27
3.21
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